
09:30 AM Onwards Registrations

10:00 AM - 11:30 AMSession 1 - Head & Neck Cancer

Chairpersons Archana Sudheer, Patna; Kumar Arunesh, Patna; Sanjay Kumar, Patna; Pratik 
Anand, Patna

10:00 AM - 10:20 AM Lecture 1 - Screening and Prevention in Head & Neck Cancer
Speaker Abhishek Shankar, Delhi

Chairpersons Shalil Kumar Sharma, Patna; Sailesh Kumar Mukul, Patna; Mitali Dandekar, Patna; 
Nimmi Singh, Patna

10:20 AM - 10:40 AM Lecture 2 - Surgical management in residual / recurrent Head and Neck 
Cancer.

Speaker Mukul Trivedi, Ahmedabad

Chairpersons Aftab Alam Ansari, Ranchi ; Sonia Tiwari, Allahabad ; Faiz Akram Ansari, Delhi
10:40 AM - 11:00 AM Lecture 3 - Role of Re-Irradiation in Head and Neck Cancer

Speaker Amit Bahl, Chandigarh

11:00 AM - 11:30 AMPanel discussion on Oral Cavity Cancer
Moderator Sudhir Singh, Lucknow
Panelists Amit Kumar, Jamshedpur ; Shobhana Chandra, Muzaffarpur ; Rajeev Sharan, 

Patna ; Bipin Kumar Patna ; Sarita Kumari Mishra Patna

11:30 AM - 1:00 PM Session 2 - GI Cancer

Chairpersons Amrendra Kumar, Patna ; Prem Kumar, Patna; Bidya Nand Prasad, Patna

11:30 AM - 11:50 AM Lecture 1 - Chemo-embolization and Radio-embolization in 
Hepatocellular carcinoma

Speaker Amar Mukund, Delhi

Chairpersons Utpal Anand,Patna; Ravi Byahut, Patna; Seema Devi, Patna; Manoj Kumar, Patna

11:50 AM - 12:10 PM Lecture 2 - Current evidence of Radiation in the treatment of pancreatic 
cancers

Speaker Kaustav Talapatra, Mumbai

Chairpersons Shraddha Raj, Pune; Rita Rani, Patna; Rakesh Kumar Singh, Patna
12:10 PM - 12:30 PM Lecture 3 - Radical Chemo-Radiation in lower Rectal Cancer

Speaker Reena Engineer, Mumbai

12:30 PM - 01:00 PM Panel Discussion on Gall Bladder malignancy
Moderator Sushma Agrawal, Lucknow

Panelists Manish Mandal, Patna; Manisha Singh, Patna; Punam Pd. Bhadani, Patna; 
Shekhar Keshri, Patna; Rajeev N Priyadarshi, Patna 

01:00 PM - 02:00 PMLunch / Exhibition / Posters

AROI Bihar Chapter                            
Saturday, 29th April 2017



02:00 PM - 03:30 PMSession 3 - Pediatric tumors

Chairpersons Bindey Kumar, Patna; Jayant Prakash, Patna; Richa Chauhan, Patna
02:00 PM - 02:20 PM Lecture 1 - Management of unresectable Wilm's tumor.

Speaker Amita Mahajan, Delhi

Chairpersons Bibhuti Prassan Sinha, Patna; Umesh Prasad Sinha, Patna; Usha Singh, Patna; M 
S Ali, Patna

02:20 PM - 02:40 PM Lecture 2 - External Beam Radiotherapy and Brachytherapy in 
manaement of Retinoblastoma

Speaker Sayan Paul, Hyderabad

Chairpersons Vijayendra Kumar, Patna; A K Jaiswal, Patna; Prem Prakash, Patna 
02:40 PM - 03:00 PM Lecture 3 - Management of Pediatric Soft tissue Sarcomas

Speaker Akshay Tiwari, Delhi

03:00 PM - 03:30 PM Panel Discussion - Management of Pediatric Lymphoma
Moderator Nita Radhakrishnan, Delhi

Panelists Pritanjali Singh, Patna; Avinash Kumar Singh, Patna; Sanjeet Singh, Patna; 
Rakesh Kumar,Patna; Umakant Prasad, Patna

03:30 PM - 05:00 PMSession 4 - Bone tumors & Soft tissue Sarcoma

Chairpersons M L B Bhatt, Lucknow, V P Singh, Patna; Ritesh Runu, Patna
03:30 PM - 03:50 PM Lecture 1- Management of Ewing's tumor

Speaker Sayan Paul, Hyderabad

Chairpersons B B Pandey, Patna; Pawan Kumar Jha, Patna; Anita Kumari, Patna

03:50 PM - 04:10 PM Lecture 2 - Intra-operative and post-operative Radiation in Soft tissue 
Sarcoma

Speaker D N Sharma, Delhi

Chairpersons R N Singh, Patna; Bharat Singh, Patna; Saurabh Chaudhary, Patna
04:10 PM - 04:30 PM Lecture 3 - Limb Salvage Surgery in OsteoSarcoma

Speaker Swaroop Patel, Varanasi

04:30 - 05:00 PM Panel Discussion on Management Soft tissue Sarcoma
Moderator Supriya Mallick, Delhi
Panelists Sumantra Sircar, Patna; Imranul Haque, Patna; Ashok Kumar, Patna; Arvind 

Kumar Patna; Vinita Trivedi Patna; Sneha Jha Patna

05:00 PM - 05:45 PMDr. Rangi Prasad Singh Oration

Chairpersons J K Singh, Patna; P N Pandit, Patna; Rajesh Kumar Singh, Patna

Topic Early Diagnosis in Cancer Management, justifying the fact: Prevention is 
better than Cure

Orator U P Shahi, Varanasi

Chairpersons K Uma Devi, Bengaluru, M L B Bhatt, Lucknow
05:45 PM - 06:00 PMGuest Lecture

Speaker Prof (Dr) Arun Malhotra, Delhi



06:00 PM - 07:00 PMInaugural Function

Guest of Honor Prof. Dr. G K Rath, AIIMS, Delhi; Prof. Dr. Arun Malhotra, Delhi; Prof. Dr. Anupam 
Kumar Asthana, Varanasi; Prof. Dr. Biswajit Sanyal, Patna

07:30 PM Onwards Dinner @ Vatika Premier


